

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	NH-107				to
	Badkma Noakh Tola.				
Agency:-	Sanku Yadav				
Agreement No-	31 SBD/2020-21				
Date of Work start-	15/06/2020				
Date of Completion-	04/03/2021				
Retest measurement:-	10/12/20.				
Item 1. Providing & fixing 15 working	benchmark / R.F Pillar as				
	Per drawing and test spec.				
Benchmark pillar	-				2.0 NO
R.F pillar	-				4.0 NO.
Item 2. Cleaning and grubbing	Rural Land as per				
	test spec.				
2x10x 30x3.50	=				2100.00 m ²
2x10x 30x3.50	=				2100.00 m ²

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Provision of fixing the working level on the pillars					
Qty vol of msp (1)					
2.0 m @ Rs 4154.80/m ³					8330-00
4 m @ Rs 1873.00/m ³					7572-00
(2) Cleaning and grubbing sand land					
Qty vol of msp (1)					
0.756 ha @ Rs 1135.76/ha					238657-00
(3) Constn of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit lift 1.5 m. lead 100 m.					
Qty vol of msp (2)					
Lead 100 m.					
822.90 m ³ @ Rs 174.94/m ³					156471-00
Lead 100 m					
617.825 m ³ @ Rs 131.03/m ³					80954-00
(4) Constn of hwy by providing well graded material					
Qty vol of msp (3)					
486.00 m ³ @ Rs 2478.49/m ³					12045816-00
(5) Earth work in excavation for foundation					
Qty vol of msp (3)					
111.71 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³					30086-00
(6) Providing plain/reinforced concrete foundation					
Qty vol of msp (4)					

Continuation

Rs = 1426616-00

P.T.O

OFB=1426616-10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
7.92 m ³ @ Rs 4996.16/m ³					39570-00
(7) S/P/F and Noddy HVLP bar in Substructure					
Qty vid = 7 m ³ Rep - (4)					
1.0088 m ³ @ Rs 5731.94/m ³					4659.00
(8) Plain R.C. in Substructure					
Compf					
Qty vid = 9 m ³ Rep - (5)					
10.00 m ³ @ Rs 6335.94/m ³					63487-00
					R ₁ = 1575807-00
Add 6.57 @ 12% (+) R ₂ = 189097-00					
Add L.C. @ 1%. (+) R ₃ = 15758-00					
					R ₄ = 1789662-00

~~25/12/2020
 J.E~~

C.K.P

~~25/12/2020
 J.E~~

Continuation